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

bsmt  basement   __________________________________ 

gar.   garage    __________________________________ 

HW flrs  hardwood floors  __________________________________ 

cpt   carpet    __________________________________ 

off st prkg  off street parking  __________________________________ 

avl or avail  available    __________________________________ 

Dep reqd  deposit required  __________________________________ 

Util  utilities   __________________________________ 

cbl incl  cable TV included  __________________________________  

ht pd   heat paid   __________________________________ 

elec incl  electricity included  __________________________________ 

AC   air conditioning  __________________________________ 

fplc   fireplace   __________________________________ 

Appl  appliances   __________________________________  

D/W   dishwasher   __________________________________ 

frig.   refrigerator   __________________________________ 

W/D   washer/dryer   __________________________________ 

priv ent private entrance  __________________________________ 

nr  near    __________________________________ 

mod  modern   __________________________________ 

effcy   efficiency apartment  __________________________________ 

gd loc   good location   __________________________________ 

$675/mo cost is $675 per month __________________________________ 

ref  references   __________________________________ 

unfurn  unfurnished   __________________________________ 

furn  furnished   __________________________________ 

 

 

 



Understanding Rental Property Classified Ads 
 

3BR, 1bath, single family house for rent.  

$700/mo + util.  HW floors.  W/D hookups.  

AC, elec heat.  No Pets.  Avail July.  Call 

555-0101. 

Cute house for rent.  $8500/mo.  12-mo 

lease.  2BR, 1BA, AC, W/D and appl, bsmnt, 

gar, fenced yd.  Small pets welcome.  Call 

513-1234. 

Unfurn 2 BR APT.  AC, DW, balcony, pkng.  

nr shopping and pub trans.  $450/mo.  Call 

513-5235 

Furn apt avail immediately.  2 BR, 2 BA, kit, 

DW, lg LR, W/D, AC, gas heat, pkng, 

$750/mo + util.  Ref reqd.  Call 987-6543. 

 

1. Write descriptions for each of the listed properties using complete sentences. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Which property appeals most to you?  Why? 

 

 

3. What questions would you ask about the property before deciding to rent it? 

 


